Aare-Cup 2019
Hallenbad Solothurn
25.05.2019

Free Combo Finale Combo

Schiedsrichter: Jaggi Claudia
Richter: Execution
Richter 1:  Fluhmann Andrea
Richter 2:  Pulver Fabienne
Richter 3:  Hurlimann Saskia
Richter 4. Minisini Diana
Richter 5:  Rihm Manuela
Klub/Verband

RANG

1 Schwimmclub Solothurn
Hofer-Marti Sarafina Siegmann Nicole
Schneider Jessica Muller Bianca
Zbinden Sina Alice
Rumasuglia Flavia
Kreis Lea
Fah Livia

2 Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs
Camenisch Torres Angelique Salostowitz Marie
Capozzi Moira
Cekaj Zana
Durgnat Gioia
Hollenstein Jael
Kovéacs Gréta

Combo / Comb results print

Exec / Synch

Artistische Imp.

Difficulty

Exec / Synch

Artistische Imp.

Difficulty

Artistic impression
Muller Sarah

Keller Adina

Wist Silvia

Bachmann Stephanie
Reber Mélanie

Richter Noten
1 2 3 4

70 68 76 6.9
69 67 74 72
69 66 6.7 6.2

68 65 74 6.3
64 65 6.7 6.8
6.3 6.8 6.4 59
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5

6.6
7.0
6.9

6.3
6.3
6.4

swiss .
suwimming

Artistic Swimming

Difficulty
Ursprung Priska
Martel Petra
Carballares Sonja
Tauss Camille
Perk Madeleine

Final Resultat
Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp.
Difficulty

Strafen

Final Resultat
Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp.
Difficulty

Strafen

Resultate Verantworter: Von Biren Stephan

Total

69.0331
20.7000
28.1332
20.1999

0.0

64.8332
19.5999
26.1332
19.1001

0.0



